
Start Finish Duration Event Location
RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

MTG 18:00 - 18:45 00:45 Mogul Team Captains Meeting Online

Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:40 - 10:50 00:10 Mogul Inspection 
10:50 - 11:00 00:10 Course Preparation
11:00 - 12:00 01:00 Mogul Training Session #2

MTG 17:30 - 18:00 00:30 DMT Team Captains Meeting Draw Online
RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

18:00 - 19:00 01:00 Opening Cerimony Piazzale Motta
19:20 - 19:30 00:10 Women's Moguls Awards Piazzale Motta
19:30 - 19:40 00:10 Men's Moguls Awards Piazzale Motta

Start Finish Duration Event Location
12:15 - 12:30 00:15 Women's & Men's DM Inspection
12:30 - 12:45 00:15 Course Preparation
12:45 - 13:45 01:00 Women's & Men's DM Training
13:45 - 14:00 00:15 Course Preparation
14:00 - 16:00 02:00 Dual Mogul Mixed Team Event
16:30 - 16:40 00:10 DMT Awards Medal Plaza

MTG 18:00 - 18:30 00:30 DM Team Captains Meeting Draw Online
RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:45 - 11:00 00:15 Women's & Men's DM Inspection
11:00 - 11:10 00:10 Course Preparation
11:10 - 11:50 00:40 Women's & Men's DM Training
11:50 - 12:00 00:10 Course Preparation
12:00 - 14:00 02:00 Women's & Men's DM Very Beginning
15:00 - 15:10 00:10 Women's DM Awards Medal Plaza
15:10 - 15:20 00:10 Men's DM Awards Medal Plaza

RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Departure

DM/DMT FIS Freestyle Ski World Junior Championships FSAirolo, SUI

Thursday, March 23, 2023

DM

Sunday, March 26, 2023

DM

Monday, March 27, 2023

Friday, March 24, 2023

Saturday, March 25, 2023

MO

CER



Start Finish Duration Event Location
MTG 18:00 - 18:45 00:45 Mogul Team Captains Meeting Online
RO 17:00 - 20:00 03:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Start Finish Duration Event Location
09:40 - 09:50 00:10 Mogul Inspection 
09:50 - 10:00 00:10 Course Preparation
10:00 - 11:00 01:00 Mogul Training Session #1
11:00 - 11:15 00:15 Course Preparation
11:15 - 12:15 01:00 Mogul Training Session #2
12:15 - 12:25 00:10 Coaches meeting - course review

RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Start Finish Duration Event Location
09:40 - 09:50 00:10 Mogul Inspection 
09:50 - 10:00 00:10 Course Preparation
10:00 - 11:00 01:00 Mogul Training Session #1
11:00 - 11:15 00:15 Course Preparation
11:15 - 12:15 01:00 Mogul Training Session #2

MTG 18:00 - 18:30 00:30 Team Captains Meeting Draw Online
RO 17:00 - 19:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Start Finish Duration Event Location
08:30 - 09:15 00:45 Lift Open
09:15 - 09:25 00:10 Women's and Men's Moguls Inspection
09:25 - 09:35 00:10 Course Preparation
09:35 - 10:15 00:40 Women's and Men's Moguls Training
10:15 - 10:25 00:10 Course Preparation
10:25 - 10:30 00:05 Forerunners
10:30 - 11:50 01:20 Women's & Men's Moguls Qualification
11:50 - 12:10 00:20 Break
12:10 - 12:30 00:20 Women's and Men's Moguls Finalist Training
12:30 - 12:40 00:10 Course Preparation
12:40 - 13:05 00:25 Women's Moguls Finals (F1)
13:05 - 13:30 00:25 Men's Moguls Finals (F1)
13:30 - 13:40 00:10 Break
13:40 - 13:55 00:15 Women's Moguls Finals (F1)
13:55 - 14:10 00:15 Men's Moguls Finals (F1)
14:10 - 14:20 00:10 Women's Moguls Flowers Ceremony Finish Area
14:20 - 14:30 00:10 Men's Moguls Flowers Ceremony Finish Area

RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Departure Friday, March 24, 2023

MO FIS Freestyle Ski World Junior Championships FSAirolo, SUI

Monday, March 20, 2023

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

MO

MO

MO Quali

Thursday, March 23, 2023

MO Final



Start Finish Duration Event Location
AE 18:00 - 18:30 00:30 Aerial Team Captains Meeting Online
RO 17:00 - 20:00 03:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Start Finish Duration Event Location
09:30 - 09:45 00:15 Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
09:45 - 10:00 00:15 Course Preparation
10:00 - 11:30 01:30 Women's and Men's Aerial Training

RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Start Finish Duration Event Location
09:30 - 09:45 00:15 Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
09:45 - 10:00 00:15 Course Preparation
10:00 - 11:30 01:30 Women's and Men's Aerial Training

MTG 17:00 - 17:30 00:30 AE Team Captains Meeting Draw Online
RO 17:00 - 19:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Start Finish Duration Event Location
RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

08:30 - 09:00 00:30 Lift Open
09:00 - 09:45 00:45 Preparation Landing Hill (all coaches)
09:45 - 09:55 00:10 Women's and Men's Inspection and Speed Checks
09:55 - 10:00 00:05 Break
10:00 - 11:15 01:15 Women's and Men's Aerials Training (3 jumps each athlete)
11:15 - 11:30 00:15 Course Preparation
11:30 - 11:50 00:20 Women's Jump 1
11:50 - 12:20 00:30 Men's Jump 1
12:20 - 12:30 00:10 Course Preparation
12:30 - 12:50 00:20 Women'ss Jump 2
12:50 - 13:20 00:30 Men's Jump 2
13:20 - 13:30 00:10 Course Preparation
13:30 - 13:45 00:15 Final Women's 1 Jump (top 6)
13:45 - 14:00 00:15 Final Men's 1 Jump (top 6)
14:00 - 14:10 00:10 Women's Moguls Flowers Ceremony Finish Area
14:10 - 14:20 00:10 Men's Moguls Flowers Ceremony Finish Area

MTG 17:00 - 17:30 00:30 AE Team Captains Meeting Draw Online
18:00 - 19:00 01:00 Opening Cerimony Piazzale Motta
19:00 - 19:10 00:10 Women's Aerials Awards Piazzale Motta
19:10 - 19:20 00:10 Men's Aerials Awards Piazzale Motta

Start Finish Duration Event Location
08:45 - 09:15 00:30 Preparation Landing Hill (alla coaches)
09:15 - 09:30 00:15 Women's and Men's Inspection and Speed Checks
09:30 - 09:45 00:15 Course Preparation
09:45 - 10:45 01:00 Women's and Men's Aerials Training (3 jumps each athlete)
10:45 - 11:00 00:15 Course Preparation and Forerunners
11:00 - 11:30 00:30 Team Event Final 1 (6 Teams)
11:30 - 11:40 00:10 Course Preparation
11:40 - 12:00 00:20 Team Event Round 2 (4 Teams)
15:30 - 15:40 00:10 Aerials Team Awards Medal Plaza

RO 09:00 - 11:00 02:00 Registration Race Office Caseificio

Departure

AE

CER

Sunday, March 26, 2023

Friday, March 24, 2023

AE/AET FIS Freestyle Ski World Junior Championships FSAirolo, SUI

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Thursday, March 23, 2023

AE

AE

Saturday, March 25, 2023

AE


